ID__|Task Name Start | Finish I Cost I Model Number Jun 13, [Jun 20, [Jun 27, 1Jul 4,
T [LITHIUM TARGET Thu 7/1/04 Fri 12/17/04 $29,501.52
| 2| FINALIZE DESIGN Thu 7/22/04 Thu 8/19/04 $0.00 L
| 3|  FINALIZE DRAWING PACKAGE Fri 8/20/04 Mon 9/20/04 $0.00 i:l
| % | PURCHASE PARTS Thu 7/1/04 Fri 9/3/04 $12,297.67 L v
5 WATER VESSEL Thu 7/22/04 Thu 7/22/04 $437.10 L-HDF8-1GAL I
3 LIFT TABLE Mon 8/23/04 Fri 9/3/04 $2,179.17 2900711 [T
7 LINEAR TABLES Mon 7/26/04 Mon 7/26/04 $1,000.00 DAEDAL 446L i
8 PIPE FITTINGS Mon 8/23/04 Fri 9/3/04 $0.00 TN
E VALVES Thu 7/1/04 Fri 7/16/04 $8,681.40 P—
[0 VACUUM VALVES Thu 7/1/04 Thu 7/1/04 $0.00 I
| 1| FLOW VALVES Thu 7/1/04 Fri 7/16/04 $8,681.40 P—
12 1/2 Thu 7/1/04 Fri 7/16/0 $4,790.40 U (N ATATTRITATIINR
| ] 1" BELLOWS VALVE Thu 7/1/04 00 12UW-V42¢ (I
B PRESSURE VALVES Thu 7/1/04 Thu 7/1/04 $0.00 I
| 5 | FABRICATION Tue 9/14/04 Fri 12/17/04 $17,203.85 »
| | VESSELS Fri 10/8/04 Fri 12/17/04 $13,989.85 v
7 LITHIUM COLLECTION RESERVOIR Fri 10/8/04 Fri 11/5/04 $2,166.50 I
| ] PRESSURE RESERVOIR Fri 10/8/04 Fri 12/17/04 $7,910.00 ‘
B INJECTION CHAMBER Fri 10/8/04 Fri 11/5/04 $3,913.35 I
| 20| PIPING Tue 9/14/04 Mon 11/1/04 $3,214.00 'ﬁ
| 20| VCR FITTINGS Tue 9/14/04 Thu 9/30/04 $3,214.00 [
|22 GENERAL PIPE Mon 10/4/04 Mon 11/1/04 $0.00 [
| 2| SUPPORT TABLE Mon 10/11/04  Wed 11/17/04 $0.00 ‘
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